Product specifications are subject to change without notice. 2018 Solair Group™. All rights reserved.
MODEL SPECIFICATIONS
PUMP SOLAR PANEL
MODEL NUMBER V
POWER
(W)
MAX
FLOW
(M3/H)
MAX
HEAD
(M)
OUTLET
SIZE
CABLE
(M)
V
POWER
(W)
QTY
TSG12/13-60/550 60 550 12 13 2” 15 30 250 3
TSG14/18-72/750 72 750 14 18 2” 15 30 250 4
TSG15/23-96/1000 96 1000 15 23 2” 15 30 250 5
MATERIAL OF PUMP
Outlet Iron
Pump head Iron
Pump body Iron

(W)
MAX
FLOW
(M3/H)
MAX
HEAD
(M)
OUTLET
SIZE
CABLE
(M)
V
POWER
(W)
QTY
TSG40/10-72/1100 72 1100 40 10 3” 15 30 250 6
TSG45/12-96/1500 96 1500 45 12 3” 15 30 250 8
TSG48/10-96/1500 96 1500 48 10 4” 15 30 250 8
TSG56/14-280/2200 280 2200 56 14 4” 15 30 250 12
Product specifications are subject to change without notice. 2018 Solair Group™. All rights reserved.
SUBMERSIBLE DIRTY WATER
BRUSHLESS DC SOLAR PUMP
SOLAIRgroup